
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

UJJAL GOPEVU25PSMWMA006240 GEN  94.80 91.40  93.95 1

SUVAJIT JANAVU25PSMWMA003730 GEN  88.90 91.40  89.53 2

TAPAS  MANDIVU25PSMWMA013083 ST  83.90 88.20  84.98 3

PRATIKSHA PATRAVU25PSMWMA004840 GEN  80.40 94.00  83.80 4

SUJATA SAMANTAVU25PSMWMA004060 GEN  81.70 87.40  83.13 5

RANJITA SAMANTAVU25PSMWMA005180 GEN  82.30 85.00  82.98 6

KARTICK RANAVU25PSMWMA012153 GEN  79.40 93.60  82.95 7

SK HASINUR RAHAMANVU25PSMWMA012224 GEN  81.10 87.20  82.63 8

SHIULI PATRAVU25PSMWMA005979 OBC-B  79.20 90.80  82.10 9

SAYAN PATRAVU25PSMWMA010485 GEN  81.80 78.40  80.95 10

SUSMI SAMANTAVU25PSMWMA004094 GEN  84.20 71.00  80.90 11

SAFIL MALLICKVU25PSMWMA004394 GEN  76.60 93.60  80.85 12

NABAMITA DUARIVU25PSMWMA000575 SC  78.30 88.20  80.78 13

ANANWITA DEYVU25PSMWMA007164 GEN  76.16 94.00  80.62 14

MOUMITA NAGVU25PSMWMA009353 GEN  77.00 89.60  80.15 15

SALIL KHIRALIVU25PSMWMA012745 SC  76.80 89.40  79.95 16

AYANTIKA DEYVU25PSMWMA007172 GEN  75.10 92.80  79.53 17

SABANA KHATUNVU25PSMWMA009531 GEN  81.80 71.80  79.30 18

MOUSUMI SOUNTHVU25PSMWMA005985 GEN  74.60 92.80  79.15 19

MANOJ MAITYVU25PSMWMA006045 GEN  75.20 90.20  78.95 20

NARUGOPAL ACHARJYAVU25PSMWMA012801 GEN  79.99 73.60  78.39 21

ASMITA PARIHARIVU25PSMWMA007885 GEN  74.40 90.20  78.35 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MAYA DASVU25PSMWMA010684 OBC-A  74.50 89.00  78.13 23

DIPANWITA PRADHANVU25PSMWMA000745 GEN  73.70 91.40  78.13 24

ANURUPA DASVU25PSMWMA002428 SC  74.20 88.60  77.80 25

ANUPAMA MANNAVU25PSMWMA010782 GEN  73.50 90.40  77.73 26

RITTIK DASVU25PSMWMA003983 OBC-B  77.60 77.40  77.55 27

SUDIP BAKLIVU25PSMWMA003659 GEN  73.70 88.20  77.33 28

SAIDA KHATUNVU25PSMWMA003405 OBC-B  75.10 83.20  77.13 29

SAYANI CHATTERJEEVU25PSMWMA012831 GEN  71.30 94.40  77.08 30

DEBASHREE MAHAPATRAVU25PSMWMA004324 GEN  72.50 90.00  76.88 31

KOYEL MANDALVU25PSMWMA003833 OBC-A  72.30 90.20  76.78 32

SUVRA SAMANTAVU25PSMWMA013118 GEN  78.90 69.40  76.53 33

RITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSMWMA003773 OBC-B  71.70 90.60  76.43 34

SOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSMWMA005750 GEN  71.80 89.40  76.20 35

SOVAN PATRAVU25PSMWMA013052 SC  76.00 76.00  76.00 36

KEYA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA004087 OBC-B  71.00 90.00  75.75 37

KARTIK RAJAKVU25PSMWMA007022 SC  75.10 77.00  75.58 38

SUBHANKAR DASVU25PSMWMA005779 GEN  73.90 79.00  75.18 39

SUMAN PATARVU25PSMWMA010679 SC  72.00 84.60  75.15 40

MONALISA DASVU25PSMWMA003903 GEN  69.90 90.40  75.03 41

JAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSMWMA012993 SC  72.10 82.00  74.58 42

SUMANA DAS GAJENDRA 

MAHAPATRA

VU25PSMWMA004838 GEN  69.20 90.60  74.55 43

KOYEL MAITYVU25PSMWMA011146 GEN  71.70 81.80  74.23 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RUPAM BIBARVU25PSMWMA002863 SC  68.60 91.00  74.20 45

ANITA PAIRAVU25PSMWMA011440 OBC-B  70.20 85.80  74.10 46

RUPSA PALVU25PSMWMA004715 GEN  69.00 89.40  74.10 47

MADHUMANTI DOLAIVU25PSMWMA004852 GEN  67.60 93.20  74.00 48

SURANJANA JANAVU25PSMWMA005872 GEN  75.10 70.60  73.98 49

SANCHITA SHYAMALVU25PSMWMA003526 OBC-B  74.90 70.80  73.88 50

SUMANA PARIAVU25PSMWMA003969 GEN  67.60 92.20  73.75 51

PIYALI MONDALVU25PSMWMA013026 GEN  67.90 90.00  73.43 52

SWATI RATHVU25PSMWMA005046 GEN  68.70 87.40  73.38 53

SUCHETA ADHIKARYVU25PSMWMA003887 GEN  67.60 90.40  73.30 54

DIPANWITA MANNAVU25PSMWMA001001 GEN  67.20 91.60  73.30 55

KUHELI BAKSIVU25PSMWMA005255 GEN  74.80 68.40  73.20 56

DURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSMWMA007813 ST  77.30 60.80  73.18 57

PIEW PRAMANIKVU25PSMWMA004098 SC  70.10 80.40  72.68 58

MAMPI KALAVU25PSMWMA007267 SC  67.20 88.00  72.40 59

SUVENDU BERAVU25PSMWMA002235 GEN  67.40 87.20  72.35 60

DEBASISH CHATTERJEEVU25PSMWMA011644 GEN  66.80 88.20  72.15 61

PARAMITA BERAVU25PSMWMA003739 GEN  69.90 78.00  71.93 62

SIULI ADHIKARYVU25PSMWMA006886 GEN  70.10 77.20  71.88 63

RAHUL SENAPATIVU25PSMWMA008965 OBC-B  65.20 91.20  71.70 64

KOYENA DUTTAVU25PSMWMA006054 OBC-B  69.10 78.60  71.48 65

BARSA  BERAVU25PSMWMA010817 OBC-A  65.80 87.80  71.30 66
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANITA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA005003 OBC-B  66.20 86.20  71.20 67

KOUSHIK NATIAVU25PSMWMA002110 GEN  73.50 64.20  71.18 68

SOUMILI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSMWMA012463 GEN  70.00 74.20  71.05 69

SUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSMWMA006468 SC  67.90 80.00  70.93 70

BAPPA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA013020 OBC-B  71.00 70.40  70.85 71

GOURAB BARAIVU25PSMWMA012428 SC  66.10 83.20  70.38 72

SOUMEN PAULVU25PSMWMA013151 GEN  75.90 53.80  70.38 73

RAGHUPATI MUKHERJEEVU25PSMWMA010658 GEN  72.50 63.20  70.18 74

MOUPARNA CHAKRABORTTYVU25PSMWMA002614 GEN  64.80 85.60  70.00 75

ARPITA PANDABVU25PSMWMA009694 SC  64.60 86.20  70.00 76

SHIBAM CHANDRAVU25PSMWMA007134 GEN  66.30 81.00  69.98 77

SOMASRI ADAKVU25PSMWMA003097 GEN  65.60 80.80  69.40 78

PRAKASH MAHATAVU25PSMWMA006017 OBC-B  64.40 84.00  69.30 79

SOHAM PANDAVU25PSMWMA002240 GEN  65.60 77.00  68.45 80

SIMRAN SHARMAVU25PSMWMA008004 GEN  72.10 57.20  68.38 81

DEBLINA MONDALVU25PSMWMA006716 GEN  67.20 71.40  68.25 82

SATHI BARVU25PSMWMA008561 SC  60.80 90.40  68.20 83

KUNTAL PALMALVU25PSMWMA012236 GEN  74.10 48.60  67.73 84

SWAPNA JANAVU25PSMWMA003898 GEN  61.10 87.20  67.63 85

MONOJIT MAITYVU25PSMWMA011881 GEN  61.00 87.40  67.60 86

SUBHAJIT BERAVU25PSMWMA008123 GEN  58.60 92.80  67.15 87

SAMPA PATRAVU25PSMWMA008349 GEN  62.00 82.00  67.00 88
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOURAV KARANVU25PSMWMA012219 GEN  61.50 83.20  66.93 89

UMA SAHOOVU25PSMWMA001463 OBC-B  59.90 88.00  66.93 90

RANITA PATTANAYAKVU25PSMWMA007625 GEN  59.90 87.80  66.88 91

SK JULEKHAVU25PSMWMA008501 OBC-A  63.47 77.00  66.85 92

SUPRIYA RANAVU25PSMWMA009689 OBC-B  58.60 90.60  66.60 93

SAYANI MONDALVU25PSMWMA009417 SC  68.50 60.80  66.58 94

SUKANYA DASVU25PSMWMA010978 GEN  60.01 86.20  66.56 95

SHIULI PATRAVU25PSMWMA010398 OBC-A  59.70 86.80  66.48 96

KOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSMWMA010531 GEN  64.00 73.60  66.40 97

SURJAKANTA RANAVU25PSMWMA010286 SC  66.60 65.60  66.35 98

ARCHITA MAITYVU25PSMWMA011706 GEN  61.40 79.60  65.95 99

SHUVENDU GHOSHVU25PSMWMA009025 GEN  59.30 85.40  65.83 100

SAYANI SAHUVU25PSMWMA011265 OBC-B  59.30 84.40  65.58 101

SRISTI GHOSHVU25PSMWMA011421 OBC-B  61.50 77.40  65.48 102

SHILABATI ROYVU25PSMWMA008076 SC  59.20 84.00  65.40 103

ANITA BARMANVU25PSMWMA011176 SC  62.00 73.60  64.90 104

SUBHAJIT KARVU25PSMWMA012368 GEN  61.00 75.60  64.65 105

SAGAR PARYAVU25PSMWMA006201 GEN  60.60 76.00  64.45 106

PRIYANKA NAYAKVU25PSMWMA012211 OBC-B  56.60 88.00  64.45 107

KRISHNA MAITYVU25PSMWMA010230 GEN  60.00 76.60  64.15 108

MOHUYA PATRAVU25PSMWMA011416 OBC-A  58.20 82.00  64.15 109

JAYASHREE MAHATAVU25PSMWMA012467 OBC-B  62.00 69.20  63.80 110
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

INDRANI DASVU25PSMWMA004244 GEN  58.30 80.20  63.78 111

SUCHARITA DASVU25PSMWMA010714 GEN  53.30 95.20  63.78 112

RUPSA DASVU25PSMWMA009190 GEN  57.90 81.00  63.68 113

DEBAYAN NANDA AVU25PSMWMA003036 YOBC-A  63.00 64.10  63.28 114

BASANTI BISAIVU25PSMWMA011460 GEN  55.60 85.80  63.15 115

PRATIMA PATARVU25PSMWMA013135 SC  58.20 75.80  62.60 116

SUNIL CH MALLIKVU25PSMWMA000006 GEN  60.00 70.00  62.50 117

BISWAJIT KARMAHAPATRAVU25PSMWMA007090 GEN  58.90 73.00  62.43 118

KARMI MURMUVU25PSMWMA006190 ST  65.00 54.40  62.35 119

PUSPA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA008705 OBC-B  55.60 81.40  62.05 120

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSMWMA011886 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 121

TANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSMWMA009115 OBC-B  53.00 88.40  61.85 122

ABHIJIT MANDALVU25PSMWMA012572 SC  58.85 70.60  61.79 123

SUBHADRA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA007986 OBC-B  53.00 86.40  61.35 124

SAMIR MAHATAVU25PSMWMA007072 OBC-B  61.50 56.60  60.28 125

JANMONI KHATUNVU25PSMWMA007244 GEN  54.40 77.60  60.20 126

RAJKUMAR DASVU25PSMWMA008761 GEN  55.75 73.40  60.16 127

DHARITRI MAHATAVU25PSMWMA008167 OBC-B  52.10 82.00  59.58 128

SK PARVEJ HOSSAINVU25PSMWMA005214 OBC-B  50.20 86.00  59.15 129

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSMWMA011591 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 130

LALMOHAN MANDIVU25PSMWMA006637 ST  55.20 69.60  58.80 131

SUPARNA MONDALVU25PSMWMA004882 SC  47.20 90.60  58.05 132
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUCHETA PATTANAYAKVU25PSMWMA008316 GEN  49.70 81.00  57.53 133

AKAKKAKAVU25PSMWMA000012 GEN  50.00 80.00  57.50 134

MADHUMANTI JANAVU25PSMWMA005976 GEN  50.06 78.00  57.05 135

DIPANKAR MAHATAVU25PSMWMA005253 GEN  57.77 54.20  56.88 136

SUSAMA NAYAKVU25PSMWMA009527 OBC-B  49.30 79.40  56.83 137

SUMITA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA006951 OBC-B  47.70 83.20  56.58 138

TANUSHREE PALMALVU25PSMWMA008379 GEN  59.00 49.20  56.55 139

SUPRIYA HEMBRAMVU25PSMWMA008775 ST  45.20 88.20  55.95 140

ATANU DIGARVU25PSMWMA012220 ST  48.40 78.40  55.90 141

NEHA KHATUNVU25PSMWMA009369 OBC-A  48.20 77.60  55.55 142

ANURAG SHITVU25PSMWMA011116 SC  48.20 76.40  55.25 143

KANIKA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA013137 OBC-B  47.90 75.00  54.68 144

SANTIMONI SARENVU25PSMWMA011514 ST  54.60 51.20  53.75 145

TINKU DEYVU25PSMWMA008215 GEN  44.60 72.80  51.65 146

SUMAN KUMAR MISHRAVU25PSMWMA003237 GEN  49.58 57.00  51.44 147

JAYANTI MAHATAVU25PSMWMA005295 OBC-B  46.20 65.40  51.00 148

UDAY NAYEKVU25PSMWMA011944 ST  42.50 76.00  50.88 149

MILAN DASVU25PSMWMA012405 SC  43.90 70.80  50.63 150

NARAYANI HEMBRAMVU25PSMWMA010395 ST  44.50 61.00  48.63 151
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

DEBAYAN NANDA AVU25PSMWMA003036 YOBC-A  63.00 64.10  63.28 1

Page 8 of 22



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MAYA DASVU25PSMWMA010684 OBC-A  74.50 89.00  78.13 1

KOYEL MANDALVU25PSMWMA003833 OBC-A  72.30 90.20  76.78 2

BARSA  BERAVU25PSMWMA010817 OBC-A  65.80 87.80  71.30 3

SK JULEKHAVU25PSMWMA008501 OBC-A  63.47 77.00  66.85 4

SHIULI PATRAVU25PSMWMA010398 OBC-A  59.70 86.80  66.48 5

MOHUYA PATRAVU25PSMWMA011416 OBC-A  58.20 82.00  64.15 6

DEBAYAN NANDA AVU25PSMWMA003036 YOBC-A  63.00 64.10  63.28 7

NEHA KHATUNVU25PSMWMA009369 OBC-A  48.20 77.60  55.55 8
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

DEBAYAN NANDA AVU25PSMWMA003036 YOBC-A  63.00 64.10  63.28 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHIULI PATRAVU25PSMWMA005979 OBC-B  79.20 90.80  82.10 1

RITTIK DASVU25PSMWMA003983 OBC-B  77.60 77.40  77.55 2

SAIDA KHATUNVU25PSMWMA003405 OBC-B  75.10 83.20  77.13 3

RITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSMWMA003773 OBC-B  71.70 90.60  76.43 4

KEYA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA004087 OBC-B  71.00 90.00  75.75 5

ANITA PAIRAVU25PSMWMA011440 OBC-B  70.20 85.80  74.10 6

SANCHITA SHYAMALVU25PSMWMA003526 OBC-B  74.90 70.80  73.88 7

RAHUL SENAPATIVU25PSMWMA008965 OBC-B  65.20 91.20  71.70 8

KOYENA DUTTAVU25PSMWMA006054 OBC-B  69.10 78.60  71.48 9

ANITA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA005003 OBC-B  66.20 86.20  71.20 10

BAPPA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA013020 OBC-B  71.00 70.40  70.85 11

PRAKASH MAHATAVU25PSMWMA006017 OBC-B  64.40 84.00  69.30 12

UMA SAHOOVU25PSMWMA001463 OBC-B  59.90 88.00  66.93 13

SUPRIYA RANAVU25PSMWMA009689 OBC-B  58.60 90.60  66.60 14

SAYANI SAHUVU25PSMWMA011265 OBC-B  59.30 84.40  65.58 15

SRISTI GHOSHVU25PSMWMA011421 OBC-B  61.50 77.40  65.48 16

PRIYANKA NAYAKVU25PSMWMA012211 OBC-B  56.60 88.00  64.45 17

JAYASHREE MAHATAVU25PSMWMA012467 OBC-B  62.00 69.20  63.80 18

PUSPA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA008705 OBC-B  55.60 81.40  62.05 19

TANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSMWMA009115 OBC-B  53.00 88.40  61.85 20

SUBHADRA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA007986 OBC-B  53.00 86.40  61.35 21

SAMIR MAHATAVU25PSMWMA007072 OBC-B  61.50 56.60  60.28 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

DHARITRI MAHATAVU25PSMWMA008167 OBC-B  52.10 82.00  59.58 23

SK PARVEJ HOSSAINVU25PSMWMA005214 OBC-B  50.20 86.00  59.15 24

SUSAMA NAYAKVU25PSMWMA009527 OBC-B  49.30 79.40  56.83 25

SUMITA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA006951 OBC-B  47.70 83.20  56.58 26

KANIKA MAHATAVU25PSMWMA013137 OBC-B  47.90 75.00  54.68 27

JAYANTI MAHATAVU25PSMWMA005295 OBC-B  46.20 65.40  51.00 28
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

NABAMITA DUARIVU25PSMWMA000575 SC  78.30 88.20  80.78 1

SALIL KHIRALIVU25PSMWMA012745 SC  76.80 89.40  79.95 2

ANURUPA DASVU25PSMWMA002428 SC  74.20 88.60  77.80 3

SOVAN PATRAVU25PSMWMA013052 SC  76.00 76.00  76.00 4

KARTIK RAJAKVU25PSMWMA007022 SC  75.10 77.00  75.58 5

SUMAN PATARVU25PSMWMA010679 SC  72.00 84.60  75.15 6

JAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSMWMA012993 SC  72.10 82.00  74.58 7

RUPAM BIBARVU25PSMWMA002863 SC  68.60 91.00  74.20 8

PIEW PRAMANIKVU25PSMWMA004098 SC  70.10 80.40  72.68 9

MAMPI KALAVU25PSMWMA007267 SC  67.20 88.00  72.40 10

SUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSMWMA006468 SC  67.90 80.00  70.93 11

GOURAB BARAIVU25PSMWMA012428 SC  66.10 83.20  70.38 12

ARPITA PANDABVU25PSMWMA009694 SC  64.60 86.20  70.00 13

SATHI BARVU25PSMWMA008561 SC  60.80 90.40  68.20 14

SAYANI MONDALVU25PSMWMA009417 SC  68.50 60.80  66.58 15

SURJAKANTA RANAVU25PSMWMA010286 SC  66.60 65.60  66.35 16

SHILABATI ROYVU25PSMWMA008076 SC  59.20 84.00  65.40 17

ANITA BARMANVU25PSMWMA011176 SC  62.00 73.60  64.90 18

PRATIMA PATARVU25PSMWMA013135 SC  58.20 75.80  62.60 19

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSMWMA011886 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 20

ABHIJIT MANDALVU25PSMWMA012572 SC  58.85 70.60  61.79 21

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSMWMA011591 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUPARNA MONDALVU25PSMWMA004882 SC  47.20 90.60  58.05 23

ANURAG SHITVU25PSMWMA011116 SC  48.20 76.40  55.25 24

MILAN DASVU25PSMWMA012405 SC  43.90 70.80  50.63 25
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

TAPAS  MANDIVU25PSMWMA013083 ST  83.90 88.20  84.98 1

DURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSMWMA007813 ST  77.30 60.80  73.18 2

KARMI MURMUVU25PSMWMA006190 ST  65.00 54.40  62.35 3

LALMOHAN MANDIVU25PSMWMA006637 ST  55.20 69.60  58.80 4

SUPRIYA HEMBRAMVU25PSMWMA008775 ST  45.20 88.20  55.95 5

ATANU DIGARVU25PSMWMA012220 ST  48.40 78.40  55.90 6

SANTIMONI SARENVU25PSMWMA011514 ST  54.60 51.20  53.75 7

UDAY NAYEKVU25PSMWMA011944 ST  42.50 76.00  50.88 8

NARAYANI HEMBRAMVU25PSMWMA010395 ST  44.50 61.00  48.63 9

Page 15 of 22



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANAL MANDALVU25PSMWMA011611 GEN  96.40 79.40  92.15 1

ANAL MANDALVU25PSMWMA010451 GEN  91.55 79.40  88.51 2

SUSMIT CHAKRABORTYVU25PSMWMA004759 GEN  86.92 91.60  88.09 3

APARNA GORAIVU25PSMWMA005776 OBC-B  85.00 94.40  87.35 4

DIPTI MAHATOVU25PSMWMA000868 UR  82.50 94.00  85.38 5

ANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSMWMA004582 GEN  82.30 86.00  83.23 6

SHOVAN PALVU25PSMWMA009551 GEN  79.60 91.60  82.60 7

SHUBHAM CHOUDHURYVU25PSMWMA012762 OBC-B  85.90 67.60  81.33 8

CHAYAN SAMAJDARVU25PSMWMA005496 GEN  73.38 92.20  78.09 9

APARNA SAHAVU25PSMWMA009786 GEN  72.40 91.80  77.25 10

SENJUTI PANDITVU25PSMWMA011101 SC  75.10 82.40  76.93 11

ARKAJIT MAHATOVU25PSMWMA012877 OBC-B  76.30 77.00  76.48 12

MADHUMITA MONDALVU25PSMWMA012488 GEN  79.40 65.80  76.00 13

SHREYASI NANDIVU25PSMWMA005515 GEN  74.50 78.80  75.58 14

SOUMI LAUHAVU25PSMWMA011481 UR  69.84 92.20  75.43 15

NIYAJUDDIN SKVU25PSMWMA011865 GEN  68.97 94.60  75.38 16

SOUMILI LAHAVU25PSMWMA007273 GEN  70.08 90.40  75.16 17

SUMITRA PRAMANIKVU25PSMWMA001190 SC  69.90 87.40  74.28 18

BUDDHADEV GIRIVU25PSMWMA007320 GEN  77.50 63.60  74.03 19

LAKSHMI NARAYAN TUDUVU25PSMWMA006262 ST  74.80 69.60  73.50 20

TRISITA SINGHAVU25PSMWMA011505 GEN  66.34 94.00  73.26 21

MOUMITA RAKSHITVU25PSMWMA005614 GEN  66.46 92.20  72.90 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHUCHISMITA DASVU25PSMWMA008762 SC  68.22 86.60  72.82 23

DHANANJAY PANDEYVU25PSMWMA013050 GEN  66.90 90.00  72.68 24

ARKABARNA DASVU25PSMWMA006292 GEN  67.70 85.60  72.18 25

SREYASREE PATRAVU25PSMWMA013098 SC  67.35 83.20  71.31 26

SHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSMWMA006370 SC  72.32 68.00  71.24 27

SUJAN BAGCHIVU25PSMWMA005742 GEN  72.66 63.00  70.25 28

TITHI HAZRAVU25PSMWMA008426 GEN  74.32 57.00  69.99 29

SARFARAJ SKVU25PSMWMA012781 GEN  62.43 92.60  69.97 30

SOMA MONDALVU25PSMWMA005701 GEN  71.72 64.60  69.94 31

RISHITA BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSMWMA011817 GEN  64.70 84.20  69.58 32

SAHADEB PANDITVU25PSMWMA012996 GEN  63.00 85.80  68.70 33

ISHIKA NAGVU25PSMWMA010273 GEN  68.61 68.80  68.66 34

PALLABI MAJIVU25PSMWMA009465 SC  67.90 70.00  68.43 35

SK SUSMITA YASMINVU25PSMWMA003515 OBC-A  66.80 70.60  67.75 36

JOYDIP BARMANVU25PSMWMA011459 SC  62.00 84.60  67.65 37

SUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSMWMA011836 OBC-B  59.30 86.00  65.98 38

RISHA NANDIVU25PSMWMA009716 GEN  63.16 74.40  65.97 39

SOUMOJIT MANNAVU25PSMWMA012816 GEN  59.70 84.20  65.83 40

BIBEK NANDIVU25PSMWMA008858 GEN  57.00 92.20  65.80 41

SUJOY MUDLIVU25PSMWMA012375 GEN  60.81 76.00  64.61 42

SANJIB DUARYVU25PSMWMA010534 GEN  61.75 73.00  64.56 43

AMRITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSMWMA011182 GEN  55.06 92.00  64.30 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SRABANTI BISWASVU25PSMWMA011859 SC  60.11 76.80  64.28 45

SURAJIT GHOSALVU25PSMWMA011637 GEN  57.13 79.60  62.75 46

AMAR MISHRAVU25PSMWMA004699 GEN  56.38 74.20  60.84 47

MUKULIKA SAMANTAVU25PSMWMA012638 GEN  57.88 68.40  60.51 48

CHINMAY KARMAKARVU25PSMWMA008860 OBC-B  52.20 84.00  60.15 49

ANISHA PARVINVU25PSMWMA001403 GEN  53.70 79.00  60.03 50

PUJA DASVU25PSMWMA009161 GEN  58.00 64.00  59.50 51

PIU HANSDAVU25PSMWMA003299 ST  59.80 58.40  59.45 52

BHASKAR GHOSHVU25PSMWMA004584 GEN  62.19 43.00  57.39 53

PRABIR HALDERVU25PSMWMA004302 SC  56.63 45.20  53.77 54

BACHASPATI BERAVU25PSMWMA011404 GEN  49.43 63.40  52.92 55

DIPIKA GHATAVU25PSMWMA008357 GEN  42.88 57.40  46.51 56
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SK SUSMITA YASMINVU25PSMWMA003515 OBC-A  66.80 70.60  67.75 1

Page 19 of 22



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

APARNA GORAIVU25PSMWMA005776 OBC-B  85.00 94.40  87.35 1

SHUBHAM CHOUDHURYVU25PSMWMA012762 OBC-B  85.90 67.60  81.33 2

ARKAJIT MAHATOVU25PSMWMA012877 OBC-B  76.30 77.00  76.48 3

SUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSMWMA011836 OBC-B  59.30 86.00  65.98 4

CHINMAY KARMAKARVU25PSMWMA008860 OBC-B  52.20 84.00  60.15 5
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SENJUTI PANDITVU25PSMWMA011101 SC  75.10 82.40  76.93 1

SUMITRA PRAMANIKVU25PSMWMA001190 SC  69.90 87.40  74.28 2

SHUCHISMITA DASVU25PSMWMA008762 SC  68.22 86.60  72.82 3

SREYASREE PATRAVU25PSMWMA013098 SC  67.35 83.20  71.31 4

SHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSMWMA006370 SC  72.32 68.00  71.24 5

PALLABI MAJIVU25PSMWMA009465 SC  67.90 70.00  68.43 6

JOYDIP BARMANVU25PSMWMA011459 SC  62.00 84.60  67.65 7

SRABANTI BISWASVU25PSMWMA011859 SC  60.11 76.80  64.28 8

PRABIR HALDERVU25PSMWMA004302 SC  56.63 45.20  53.77 9

Page 21 of 22



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: Master of Social Work (MSW) (MSW)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

LAKSHMI NARAYAN TUDUVU25PSMWMA006262 ST  74.80 69.60  73.50 1

PIU HANSDAVU25PSMWMA003299 ST  59.80 58.40  59.45 2
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